
UA Apollo 
Desktop 
Promotion
Extended through January 31st 

Questions?  Don’t hesitate to contact your favorite UA sales representative.
Learn More:  uaudio.com/apollo-desktop-plugins-promo

Save up to $300 on Desktop Apollos & Get Teletronix, 
Fairchild & Helios Plug-Ins Free
There is no better time to upgrade your studio with world-class sound from Universal Audio.

Shop instant savings on select Apollo Twin and Apollo Solo audio interfaces and you’ll receive 
an upgraded Heritage Edition collection featuring five premium UAD plug-ins — a total value of 
up to $1,345 — absolutely FREE!*

Details and Limitations 
Offer valid only for customers who purchase a new Apollo Twin X QUAD, Twin X DUO, Twin MkII DUO, Twin USB, Apollo 
Solo or Solo USB from an authorized UA retailer through January 31st, 2023. Customers must register their Apollo 
Desktop hardware before February 15th, 2023 to receive free plug-ins. Heritage Edition plug-in upgrade offer excludes 
Apollo x4. First-generation Apollo Twin Thunderbolt models are not eligible. All promotional fulfillment is subject to 
approval by Universal Audio.

Buy This* Save Instantly Plus Get These Plug-Ins Free

Apollo Solo
Apollo Solo USB
Apollo Twin MkII DUO 
Apollo Twin USB 
Apollo Twin X DUO 
Apollo Twin X QUAD
Apollo x4

$699
$699
$1,099
$1,199
$1,199 
$1,699
$2,299

Teletronix LA-3A Classic Leveler 
Fairchild Tube Limiter 
Helios Type 69 Preamp & EQ 
V76 Preamplifier 
Oxide Tape Recorder

$499
$499
$999
$1,099 
$999
$1,499
$1,999


