



UA Apollo Desktop Promotion

Extended through January 31st



Save up to \$300 on Desktop Apollos & Get Teletronix, Fairchild & Helios Plug-Ins Free

There is no better time to upgrade your studio with world-class sound from Universal Audio.

Shop instant savings on select Apollo Twin and Apollo Solo audio interfaces and you'll receive an upgraded Heritage Edition collection featuring five premium UAD plug-ins — a total value of up to **\$1,345** — absolutely FREE!*

Buy This*	Save Instantly	Plus Get These Plug-Ins Free
Apollo Solo	\$699	\$499
Apollo Solo USB	\$699	\$499
Apollo Twin MkII DUO	\$1,099	\$999
Apollo Twin USB	\$1,199	\$1,099
Apollo Twin X DUO	\$1,199	\$999
Apollo Twin X QUAD	\$1,699	\$1,499
Apollo x4	\$2,299	\$1,999

Details and Limitations

Offer valid only for customers who purchase a new Apollo Twin X QUAD, Twin X DUO, Twin MkII DUO, Twin USB, Apollo Solo or Solo USB from an authorized UA retailer through January 31st, 2023. Customers must register their Apollo Desktop hardware before February 15th, 2023 to receive free plug-ins. Heritage Edition plug-in upgrade offer excludes Apollo x4. First-generation Apollo Twin Thunderbolt models are not eligible. All promotional fulfillment is subject to approval by Universal Audio.

Questions? Don't hesitate to contact your favorite UA sales representative.

Learn More: uaudio.com/apollo-desktop-plugins-promo